
CARD & AUTOGRAPH DUAL SERVICE MAX VALUE /ITEM PRICING (CAD) EST. TURNAROUND

VALUE (1980 - PRESENT)

VALUE (1979 - BACK)

VALUE PLUS

REGULAR

EXPRESS

SUPER EXPRESS

WALK-THROUGH

PREMIUM 1

PREMIUM 2

PREMIUM 3

$700  

$700 

 $700 

 $2,100 

 $3,500 

 $7,000 

 $14,000 

 $35,000 

 $70,000 

 $140,000 

 $49.99

 $49.99 

 $79.99 

 $139 

 $259 

 $499 

 $999 

 $1599 

 $2999 

 $4999 

55 Business Days

55 Business Days

25 Business Days

20 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

CARD AUTHENTICATION & GRADING MAX VALUE /ITEM PRICING (CAD) EST. TURNAROUND

TCG BULK

VALUE BULK

VALUE (1980 - PRESENT)

VALUE (1979 - BACK)

VALUE PLUS

REGULAR

EXPRESS

SUPER EXPRESS

WALK-THROUGH

PREMIUM 1

PREMIUM 2

PREMIUM 3

$280

$700

$700 

$700 

$700 

$2,100 

$3,500 

$7,000 

$14,000 

$35,000 

$70,000 

$140,000 

$22.99
$24.99
$34.99 

$34.99 

$59.99 

$109 

$179 

$349 

$699 

$1199 

$2099 

$3499 

50 Business Days

50 Business Days

50 Business Days

50 Business Days

25 Business Days

20 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

15 Business Days

5 card minimum

5 card minimum

NEW PRICES NOW IN CANADIAN DOLLARS
PRICE LIST 
HST AND SHIPPING FEES NOT INCLUDED

SHOW
SPECIAL
$2 OFF



-Turnaround times begin when your cards arrive in Santa Ana, California
and are entered into PSA’s system. Not when they are recieved by PSA Canada.

-Shipping is $65 for �rst 20 cards,  $1.50 for each additional card
 -Includes insured shipping (declared value) from PSA Canada to PSA and back to PSA Canada 

-Also includes expedited return shipping to you from PSA Canada  ($1,000 max insurance)
-Shipping is $35 (by request only) for 4 or less cards and will be sent 

Registered Canada Post Signature Required ($100 max insurance) 
-Shipments are sent to PSA weekly

-HST (sales tax) is 5% to 15% (13% avg), depending on the Province/Territory 

3045 Robie Street 
Unit #5, Suite #301

Halifax, NS, B3K 4P6 Canada
Ph. 902-880-8895
psacanada@collectors.com 

TICKET AUTHENTICATION/GRADING & PACKS GRADING MAX VALUE /ITEM PRICING (CAD) EST. TURNAROUND

VALUE

ECONOMY

REGULAR

EXPRESS

SUPER EXPRESS

 $700 

 $1,400 

 $2,100 

 $3,500 

 $7,000 

 $44.99 

 $74.99 

 $109 

 $219 

 $429 

90 Business Days

90 Business Days

45 Business Days

45 Business Days

45 Business Days

NEW PRICES NOW IN CANADIAN DOLLARS
PRICE LIST 
HST AND SHIPPING FEES NOT INCLUDED

TICKET DUAL SERVICE MAX VALUE /ITEM PRICING (CAD) EST. TURNAROUND

VALUE

ECONOMY

REGULAR

EXPRESS

SUPER EXPRESS

 $700 

 $1,400 

 $2,100 

 $3,500 

 $7,000 

 $56.99 

 $94.99 

 $149 

 $279 

 $549 

Varies With Demand

Varies With Demand

Varies With Demand

Varies With Demand

Varies With Demand

CARD REHOLDER PRICING MAX VALUE /ITEM PRICING (CAD) EST. TURNAROUND

REHOLDER

REHOLDER

 $2800 

 $7000

 $18.99 

 $27.99

Varies With Demand

Varies With Demand


