PRICE LIST

NEW PRICES NOW INCANADIAN DOLLARS *

HST AND SHIPPING FEES NOT INCLUDED



CARD AUTHENTICATION & GRADING	MAX VALUE /ITEM	PRICING (CAD)	EST. TURNAROUND
TCG BULK 5 card minimum	\$280	SHOW \$22.99	50 Business Days
VALUE BULK 5 card minimum	\$700	\$2 OFF \$24.99	50 Business Days
VALUE (1980 - PRESENT)	\$700	\$34.99	50 Business Days
VALUE (1979 - BACK)	\$700	\$34.99	50 Business Days
VALUE PLUS	\$700	\$59.99	25 Business Days
REGULAR	\$2,100	\$109	20 Business Days
EXPRESS	\$3,500	\$179	15 Business Days
SUPER EXPRESS	\$7,000	\$349	15 Business Days
WALK-THROUGH	\$14,000	\$699	15 Business Days
PREMIUM 1	\$35,000	\$1199	15 Business Days
PREMIUM 2	\$70,000	\$2099	15 Business Days
PREMIUM 3	\$140,000	\$3499	15 Business Days

CARD & AUTOGRAPH DUAL SERVICE	MAX VALUE /ITEM	PRICING (CAD)	EST. TURNAROUND
VALUE (1980 - PRESENT)	\$700	\$49.99	55 Business Days
VALUE (1979 - BACK)	\$700	\$49.99	55 Business Days
VALUE PLUS	\$700	\$79.99	25 Business Days
REGULAR	\$2,100	\$139	20 Business Days
EXPRESS	\$3,500	\$259	15 Business Days
SUPER EXPRESS	\$7,000	\$499	15 Business Days
WALK-THROUGH	\$14,000	\$999	15 Business Days
PREMIUM 1	\$35,000	\$1599	15 Business Days
PREMIUM 2	\$70,000	\$2999	15 Business Days
PREMIUM 3	\$140,000	\$4999	15 Business Days



PRICE LIST

NEW PRICES NOW INCANADIAN DOLLARS *

HST AND SHIPPING FEES NOT INCLUDED



TIC	KET AUTHENTICATION/GRADING & PA	CKS GRADING MAX VALUE /ITEM	PRICING (CAD)	EST. TURNAROUND
	VALUE	\$700	\$44.99	90 Business Days
	ECONOMY	\$1,400	\$74.99	90 Business Days
	REGULAR	\$2,100	\$109	45 Business Days
	EXPRESS	\$3,500	\$219	45 Business Days
	SUPER EXPRESS	\$7,000	\$429	45 Business Days
	TICKET DUAL SERVICE	MAX VALUE /ITEM	PRICING (CAD)	EST. TURNAROUND
	VALUE	\$700	\$56.99	Varies With Demand
	ECONOMY	\$1,400	\$94.99	Varies With Demand
	REGULAR	\$2,100	\$149	Varies With Demand
	EXPRESS	\$3,500	\$279	Varies With Demand
	SUPER EXPRESS	\$7,000	\$549	Varies With Demand
	CARD REHOLDER PRICING	MAX VALUE /ITEM	PRICING (CAD)	EST. TURNAROUND
	REHOLDER	\$2800	\$18.99	Varies With Demand
	REHOLDER	\$7000	\$27.99	Varies With Demand

-Turnaround times begin when your cards arrive in Santa Ana, California and are entered into PSA's system. Not when they are recieved by PSA Canada.

-Shipping is \$65 for first 20 cards, \$1.50 for each additional card

-Includes insured shipping (declared value) from PSA Canada to PSA and back to PSA Canada

-Also includes expedited return shipping to you from PSA Canada (\$1,000 max insurance)

-Shipping is \$35 (by request only) for 4 or less cards and will be sent

Registered Canada Post Signature Required (\$100 max insurance)

-Shipments are sent to PSA weekly

-HST (sales tax) is 5% to 15% (13% avg), depending on the Province/Territory



3045 Robie Street

